
2020 Varsity/JH Football Practice Schedule 
Varsity Only: 
Tuesday, Aug 4      5:30pm Equipment Check - Seniors 

     6:00pm Equipment Check - Juniors 
Wednesday, Aug 5      5:30pm Equipment Check - Sophomores 

     6:00pm Equipment Check - Freshman 

Thursday, Aug 6      6:30-7:30pm Fall Sports Meeting - Zoom 
     8:30-10:30pm Practice Game Field 

Friday, Aug 7      7:00-9:00pm Practice Practice Field 

Saturday, Aug 8      8:00-10:30am Practice Practice Field  

Monday, Aug 10      6:00-9:00pm Practice High School 
 

Tuesday, Aug 11     5:00pm JH Equipment Checkout - Boys HS Locker Room  
    6:00-9:00pm Practice High School 

——————————————————————————————————————— 
Varsity & JH:  
Wednesday, Aug 12    6:00-9:00pm Practice (JH begins) High School 

Thursday, Aug 13      8:00-10:30am Practice High School 

Friday, Aug 14      8:00-10:30am Practice High School 
   

Saturday, Aug 15      8:00am Individual/Team Pictures 
     9:00-11:00am Practice High School  
    

Monday, Aug 17      6:00-9:00pm Practice High School 

Tuesday, Aug 18      6:00-9:00pm Practice High School 

Wednesday, Aug 19    3:30-6:00pm Practice High School 

Thursday, Aug 20      3:30-6:00pm Practice High School 

Friday, Aug 21     McCook Central-Montrose    Home     7:00pm  
Monday, Aug 26     JV - McCook Central-Montrose Home     TBD 
Tuesday, Aug 27     JH - McCook Central-Montrose Away      TBD

Effort - Attitude - Compete - Family


